5-V Low Drop Fixed Voltage Regulator
TLE 4275
P-TO220-5-11
P-TO252-5-1 P-TO252-5-11
-TO263-5-1
P-TO220-5-12
P
Features

Data Sheet 1 Rev. 1.6, 2005-08-09
d
Type Ordering Code Package
TLE 4275 Q67000-A9342 P-TO220-5-11
TLE 4275 D Q67006-A9354 P-TO252-5-1, P-TO252-5-11
TLE 4275 G Q67006-A9343 P-TO263-5-1
TLE 4275 S Q67000-A9442 P-TO220-5-12
TLE 4275 DV33* on reques P-TO252-5-1, P-TO252-5-11
TLE 4275 GV33* on reques P-TO263-5-1
TLE 4275
Dimensioning Information on External Components
The input capacitor CI is necessary for compensation of line influences. Using a resistor